Allegato al C.U. n.

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE “ TERZA CATEGORIA *“

PROGRAMMA GARE DEL 04 e 05/02/2023

37

GIRONE A

GIORNATA 14 ANDATA

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

7)

BORGOROSE 2014
CAPRADOSSO

CORESINA

POGGIO BUSTONE 2014
POGGIO CATINO

POL. MONTORIO ROMANO
STIMIGLIANO 1969

Riposa.........covuivnnnn

NUOVA RIETI CALCIO

SPORTING MDC LISCIANO

SPES POGGIO FIDONI

SPORT SABINA 2021

SCANDRIGLIA

TOFFIA SPORT

MAGLIANESE

REAL MONTELEONE SABINO

232

442

611

444

756

457

667

SAN ROCCO (TERRA) BORGOROSE
VIA DEI CASALICCHI SNC
COMUNALE (ERBA) PETRELLA SALTO
VIALE S. MARIA APPARI' SNC
DI TOMMASO AMERIGO (ERBA) FARA IN SABINA (PASSO CORESE)
VIA GIOVANNI FALCONE SNC
COMUNALE (TERRA) POGGIO BUSTONE (SAN PIETRO)

LOC. VILLA BRAVI B.GO S.PIETRO
COMUNALE CISTERNA (TERRA) POGGIO CATINO (LOC.CISTERNA)-RI
VIA CISTERNA

COMUNALE (TERRA) MONTORIO ROMANO
VIA DEGLI IMPIANTI SPORTIVI
STADIO DEI PINI (TERRA) STIMIGLIANO (SAN LEONARDO)

VIA DEL PASSEGGERO SNC

5/02/23
4/02/23
4/02/23
5/02/23
5/02/23
5/02/23

4/02/23

15:

15:

18:

15:

11:

11:

15:

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



